Limited Pro Stock
Name

Craig Janke

Jay Shafer
Jacob Hellebush
Craig Janke

Seth Novak
Roger Liermann
Tony Wortmann
Tom Grant

Rick Schibi

Tom Grant

Ben Klott

Joe Moriondo
Dave Novak

Light Super Stock
Name

Bob Sieger

Gary Horstmeier
Joe Merklin
Frank Bohaboj
Darrell Hill

Chris Neisen
Gary Warren
Steve Johnson
Jim Scheffler
Allen Ulmer

P4x4

Name

Mike Miller
Jeff Adams
Karla Miekley
Matthew Strange
Larry Hollis
Phillip Kreisler
Andy Buschjost
Jay Staiger
Marty Seleman
Eric Scott

Ed Scott

Location

Pilger, NE

Troy, MO
Marthasville, MO
Pilger, NE
Howells, NE
Marthasville, MO

Montgomery City, MO

Thompson, MO
Sedalia, MO
Thompson, MO
Curryville, MO

Mount Vernon, MO

Howells, NE

Location
Auxvasse, MO
Kingdom City, MO
Hillsboro, MO
Howells, NE
Nebo, IL
Lewistown, MO
Excello, MO
Gerald, MO
Hancock, 1A
Menno, SD

Location
Rosebud, MO
Rosebud, MO
Billings, MO
New Virginia, IA
Thayer, MO
Lincoln, MO
Jefferson, MO
St. Peters, MO
Garden City, MO
Troy, MO

Troy, MO

St. Charles, MO
July 31, 2015

Vehicle Name
Movin On

Red Storm

No Mercy
Extreme Pleasure
Bounty Hunter
Running on Red
Tapped Out

Sod Buster
Hauling Allis
Strokin Motion
Doctor's Order
No Green No Glory
The Mean Farmer

Vehicle Name
The Weapon
Super Hustler
Red Power
Green Lightning
Notorious

Total Recall

8 Second Ride
Sweet Dreams
2 Much Fun
Midnight Mistress

Vehicle Name
Big Deal

Shock Treatment
Coyote Ugly
Power Wagon
Footloose Too
Show Me Chevy
Wicked Sensation
Mopar Madness
Rattrap
Instigator

Empty Pockets

Distance Place

316.99
316.73
313.19
313.09
312.34
310.83
308.79
305.97
303.44
302.98
302.56
300.98
300.23
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Distance Place

325.98
315.94
309.91
308.69
306.1
305.12
298.06
281.23
258.73
88.39
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Distance Place

317.78
317.29
312.7
311.35
309.58
309.19
305.25
303.02
297.11
292.29
288.29
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